
Provided by NAS CAR  S tatistics - S unday, 8/7/2022 @  08:35 PM E astern

Michigan International S peedway
54th Annual F ireK eepers Casino 400

Points R eport

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

41. Chase E lliott 9 847 0 0 5 2523 0
02. R yan Blaney 12 728 -119 119 5 523 0
23. R oss Chastain 1 710 -137 18 4 1423 0
04. Martin Truex J r. 19 709 -138 1 7 723 0
15. Kyle Larson 5 705 -142 4 3 823 0
26. J oey Logano 22 673 -174 32 2 1223 1
17. Christopher Bell 20 668 -179 5 2 723 -1
18. Kyle Busch 18 634 -213 34 1 623 0
19. Kevin Harvick 4 618 -229 16 0 523 1
210. William Byron 24 617 -230 1 3 1323 -1
111. Alex Bowman 48 572 -275 45 1 623 1
212. Tyler R eddick 8 557 -290 15 2 1223 -1
113. Daniel S uarez 99 556 -291 1 2 723 0
014. E rik J ones 43 538 -309 18 0 023 3
115. Chase Briscoe 14 533 -314 5 3 823 0
116. Austin C indric # 2 531 -316 2 1 623 -2
217. Denny Hamlin 11 524 -323 7 3 1323 2
018. Aric Almirola 10 518 -329 6 0 023 -2
019. Bubba Wallace 23 493 -354 25 1 123 1
120. Kurt Busch 485 -362 8 2 720 -2
021. Austin Dillon 3 483 -364 2 0 023 0
022. J ustin Haley 31 445 -402 38 0 023 0
023. Chris Buescher 17 442 -405 3 0 022 0
024. R icky S tenhouse J r. 47 395 -452 47 0 023 0
025. Cole Custer 41 390 -457 5 0 023 0
026. Michael McDowell 34 385 -462 5 0 -1023 0
027. Harrison Burton # 21 374 -473 11 0 023 0
028. Brad Keselowski 6 364 -483 10 0 -1023 1
029. Todd Gilliland # 38 356 -491 8 0 023 -1
030. Ty Dillon 42 326 -521 30 0 023 0
031. Corey LaJ oie 7 284 -563 42 0 023 0
032. Cody Ware 51 195 -652 89 0 023 0
033. David R agan 61 -786 134 0 03 0
034. J oey Hand 52 -795 9 0 04 0
035. Greg Biffle 24 -823 28 0 05 0
036. J acques Villeneuve 15 -832 9 0 01 0
037. Boris S aid 11 -836 4 0 01 0
038. Kyle Tilley 7 -840 4 0 01 0
039. Daniil Kvyat 1 -846 6 0 01 0
040. Aj Allmendinger(i) 0 -847 1 0 011 0
041. Daniel Hemric(i) 0 -847 0 0 05 0
042. Ty Gibbs(i) 45 0 -847 0 0 03 1
043. Landon Cassill(i) 0 -847 0 0 06 -1
044. J osh Bilicki(i) 77 0 -847 0 0 016 0
045. Zane S mith(i) 0 -847 0 0 01 0
046. Noah Gragson(i) 16 0 -847 0 0 09 0
047. * Austin Hill(i) 33 0 -847 0 0 01 0
048. BJ  McLeod(i) 78 0 -847 0 0 018 -1
049. Garrett S mithley(i) 0 -847 0 0 04 -1

R ace WinsR ank Driver NxtPointsCar S tage Wins Playoff PtsLdrS tarts GL

 -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



050. Kaz Grala(i) 0 -847 0 0 03 -1
051. J J  Yeley(i) 15 0 -847 0 0 010 -1
052. J osh Williams(i) 0 -847 0 0 02 -1
053. R yan Preece(i) 0 -847 0 0 02 -1
054. Parker Kligerman(i) 0 -847 0 0 01 -1
055. S cott Heckert(i) 0 -847 0 0 01 -1
056. Loris Hezemans(i) 0 -847 0 0 03 -1
057. J ustin Allgaier(i) 0 -847 0 0 01 -1
058. Andy Lally(i) 0 -847 0 0 01 -1
059. Timmy Hill(i) 0 -847 0 0 00 -1
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